Information subject to change without notice. Prices in USD. 4-12
Compu-Flow
Superior Doppler Measurement for Any High Solid-Content Application
Key Features
• Smart display LCD
• Sensor options
• Standard NEMA 4x case
• Easy configuration

ft. (7.6m) (optional cable lengths available).
Max. cable length = 5000 ft. (1524m)
Ordering Information
Included in standard delivery: Converter, operating manual
FDPD Compu-Flow fixed doppler flow meter converter $ 2,100
FDPP Compu-Flow portable doppler flow meter converter  2,600
Accessories
Each detector kit includes: Detector unit, 25 ft. signal cable, mounting hardware, sonic coupling compound
 Description Pipe diameter range Temperature range
FDTC Clamp-on detector set for the fixed or portable Compu-Flow 0.5 to 300 in -40 to 300°F  $ 1,400
FDTW Wetted detector set for the fixed Compu-Flow 0.5 to 300 in  -40 to 300°F  1,600
FD000002 Mounting hardware kit 10
FD000003 Air injector, stainless steel, 5/16" x 10" 145
FD000005 Signal cable 1.50/ft
FD000006 Gel-cell battery 65
FD000007 Power adapter/charger 45
We attempt to provide you with complete information in this catalog. Because of the specific nature
of ultrasonic technology, we strongly recommend you contact us regarding application and availability
before placing your order.
U